
Tabelle1

SEV Abfahrtszeiten Samstag 27.12.2025

Elmshorn 05:20 06:20 07:20 22:20 23:20 00:20 01:20

Langenmoor 05:25 06:25 07:25 22:25 23:25 00:25 01:25
Sparrieshoop 05:35 06:35 07:35 22:35 23:35 00:35 01:35

Bokholt 05:42 06:42 07:42 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42
Voßloch 05:44 06:44 07:44 stündlich 22:44 23:44 00:44 01:44

Barmst. Brunnenstraße 05:47 06:47 07:47 22:47 23:47 00:47 01:47
Barmstedt 05:53 06:53 07:53 22:53 23:53 00:53 01:53

Langeln 07:01 08:01 23:01 00:01 01:01 02:01
Alveslohe 07:07 08:07 23:07 00:07 01:07 02:07

Henstedt-Ulzburg - - - - 01:19 02:19
Ulzburg Süd 07:20 08:20 23:20 00:20 - -

Kaltenkirchen Süd 01:27 02:27
Kaltenkirchen 01:37 02:37

SEV Abfahrtszeiten Sonntag 28.12.2025

Elmshorn 07:20 08:20 09:20 22:20 23:20 00:20 01:20

Langenmoor 07:25 08:25 09:25 22:25 23:25 00:25 01:25
Sparrieshoop 07:35 08:35 09:35 22:35 23:35 00:35 01:35

Bokholt 07:42 08:42 09:42 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42
Voßloch 07:44 08:44 09:44 stündlich 22:44 23:44 00:44 01:44

Barmst. Brunnenstraße 07:47 08:47 09:47 22:47 23:47 00:47 01:47
Barmstedt 07:53 08:53 09:53 22:53 23:53 00:53 01:53

Langeln 08:01 09:01 10:01 23:01 00:01 01:01 02:01
Alveslohe 08:07 09:07 10:07 23:07 00:07 01:07 02:07

Henstedt-Ulzburg - - - - - 01:19 02:19
Ulzburg Süd 08:20 08:20 10:20 10:20 00:20 - -

Kaltenkirchen Süd 01:27 02:27
Kaltenkirchen 01:37 02:37

SEV Abfahrtszeiten Samstag 27.12.2025

Ulzburg Süd 06:13 07:13 22:13 23:13 00:13

Henstedt-Ulzburg - - - - -
Alveslohe 06:21 07:21 22:21 23:21 00:33

Langeln 06:27 07:27 22:27 23:27 00:39
Barmstedt 04:36 05:36 06:37 07:37 22:37 23:37 00:49

Barmst. Brunnenstraße 04:40 05:40 06:41 07:41 stündlich 22:41 23:41 00:53
Voßloch 04:43 05:43 06:44 07:44 22:44 23:44 00:56

Bokholt 04:45 05:45 06:46 07:46 22:46 23:46 00:58
Sparrieshoop 04:52 05:52 06:53 07:53 22:53 23:53 01:05

Langenmoor 05:02 06:02 07:03 08:03 23:03 00:03 01:15
Elmshorn 05:12 06:12 07:13 08:13 23:13 00:13 01:25

SEV Abfahrtszeiten Sonntag 28.12.2025

Ulzburg Süd 06:13 07:13 08:13 22:13 23:13 00:13

Henstedt-Ulzburg - - - - - -
Alveslohe 06:21 07:21 08:21 22:21 23:21 00:21

Langeln 06:27 07:27 08:27 22:27 23:27 00:27
Barmst 06:37 07:37 08:37 stündlich 22:37 23:37 00:37

Barmst. Brunnenstraße 06:41 07:41 08:41 22:41 23:41 00:41
Voßloch 06:44 07:44 08:44 22:44 23:44 00:44

Bokholt 06:46 07:46 08:46 22:46 23:46 00:46
Sparrieshoop 06:53 07:53 08:53 22:53 23:53 00:53

Langenmoor 07:03 08:03 09:03 23:03 00:03 01:03
Elmshorn 07:13 08:13 09:13 23:13 00:13 01:13
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